DATE
MAY-01-2023

MAY-02-2023

MAY-03-2023

MAY-04-2023

JUN-05-2023

JUN-10-2023

APR-12-2023

JUN-13-2023

APR-14-2023

JUN-14-2023
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PRICING CATEGORY

*#*%*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
LEXIS

LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 2

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 2

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 2

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 2

*#4*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
LEXIS

*#4*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

*#4*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

*#4*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
LEXIS

DESCRIPTION
SHEPARD'S

SEARCH

SEARCH

US CASES

US STATUTORY CODES
US BILL TEXT

US BILL TRACKING
US COURT RULES

US PUBLIC LAWS/ALS
SHEPARD'S

SEARCH

SHEPARD'S

SEARCH

US ADMINISTRATIVE CODES

US CASES
SHEPARD'S
SEARCH
US CASES
SEARCH
US CASES
US CASES
SEARCH
US CASES
US STATUTORY CODES
US CASES
SEARCH
US CASES
SHEPARD'S
SEARCH
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TYPE OF CHARGE
SHEPARD'S REPORT
ACCESS CHARGE
ACCESS CHARGE
DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS
SHEPARD'S REPORT
ACCESS CHARGE
SHEPARD'S REPORT
ACCESS CHARGE
DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS
SHEPARD'S REPORT
ACCESS CHARGE
DOC ACCESS
ACCESS CHARGE
DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS
ACCESS CHARGE
DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS
ACCESS CHARGE
DOC ACCESS
SHEPARD'S REPORT
ACCESS CHARGE

QUANTIT AMOUNT
2 $30.00
1 $60.00
5 $300.00
4 $96.00
2 $48.00
1 $24.00
1 $24.00
1 $24.00
1 $24.00
1 $15.00
1 $60.00
1 $15.00
1 $60.00
1 $24.00
4 $96.00
1 $15.00
5 $300.00
3 $72.00
1 $60.00
1 $24.00
2 $48.00
3 $180.00
5 $120.00
1 $24.00
1 $24.00
2 $120.00
2 $48.00
2 $30.00
1 $60.00



APR-15-2023
FEB-15-2023

FEB-16-2023

JUN-16-2023

FEB-17-2023
JUN-17-2023

JUN-18-2023

JUN-19-2023
FEB-20-2023

JUN-20-2023

APR-21-2023

JUN-21-2023

JUN-22-2023
MAR-22-2023

APR-24-2023
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PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

*#*%*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

SECONDARY LAW

*#4*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

**#*%*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

**#*%*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

*#4*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

*#4*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

*##*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 2

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

US CASES
US CASES
SHEPARD'S
US CASES

Filed: 07/22/2024

DOC ACCESS
DOC ACCESS
SHEPARD'S REPORT
DOC ACCESS

US LAW REVIEWS & JOURNAL DOC ACCESS

SHEPARD'S
SEARCH
US CASES

US STATUTORY CODES

SEARCH
US CASES
US CASES
SHEPARD'S
US CASES
SHEPARD'S
US CASES
US CASES
SHEPARD'S
US CASES
SEARCH
US CASES
SHEPARD'S
US CASES
SHEPARD'S
SEARCH

US ADMINISTRATIVE CODES

US CASES

US REGISTERS

US CASES
SEARCH
US CASES

US STATUTORY CODES

US CASES
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SHEPARD'S REPORT
ACCESS CHARGE
DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS
ACCESS CHARGE
DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS
SHEPARD'S REPORT
DOC ACCESS
SHEPARD'S REPORT
DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS
SHEPARD'S REPORT
DOC ACCESS
ACCESS CHARGE
DOC ACCESS
SHEPARD'S REPORT
DOC ACCESS
SHEPARD'S REPORT
ACCESS CHARGE
DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS
ACCESS CHARGE
DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS

N W = s e Oy W R RN — — om0 N R = N — W W~ AN = o= 0 W= W

$120.00
$24.00
$45.00
$168.00
$53.00
$15.00
$120.00
$96.00
$24.00
$120.00
$72.00
$72.00
$15.00
$48.00
$15.00
$96.00
$48.00
$30.00
$168.00
$60.00
$24.00
$15.00
$48.00
$30.00
$120.00
$72.00
$144.00
$24.00
$24.00
$60.00
$24.00
$72.00
$120.00



APR-27-2023

MAR-28-2023

APR-29-2023

MAR-30-2023

MAY-04-2023
APR-21-2023
JUN-21-2023
APR-03-2023

MAY-03-2023

MAY-04-2023

JUN-17-2023

JUN-22-2023

APR-24-2023

Case: 21-3467 Page: 3 of 3

LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

*#*%*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

*#4*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

**#*%*NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
*#4*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
**#%*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
LEXIS

LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

**#*%*¥NO PRICING CATEGORY DEFINED****
LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

LEXIS

LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

LEXIS

PRIMARY LAW GROUP 1

SEARCH
US CASES
SHEPARD'S
US CASES
US CASES
SHEPARD'S
SEARCH
US CASES
SHEPARD'S
SHEPARD'S
SHEPARD'S
ONLINE RESEARCH
SEARCH

US STATUTORY CODES

SHEPARD'S

ONLINE RESEARCH
US CASES

ONLINE RESEARCH
SEARCH

US CASES

ONLINE RESEARCH

US ADMINISTRATIVE CODES

US CASES
ONLINE RESEARCH
US CASES
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ACCESS CHARGE
DOC ACCESS
SHEPARD'S REPORT
DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS
SHEPARD'S REPORT
ACCESS CHARGE
DOC ACCESS
SHEPARD'S REPORT
SHEPARD'S REPORT
SHEPARD'S REPORT
ONLINE TIME
ACCESS CHARGE
DOC ACCESS
SHEPARD'S REPORT
ONLINE TIME

DOC ACCESS
ONLINE TIME
ACCESS CHARGE
DOC ACCESS
ONLINE TIME

DOC ACCESS

DOC ACCESS
ONLINE TIME

DOC ACCESS

e e T S S

0:15:00

$60.00
$96.00
$15.00
$24.00
$48.00
$15.00
$60.00
$24.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$0.00
$60.00
$24.00
$15.00

$0.00
$48.00

$0.00
$60.00
$24.00

$0.00
$24.00
$48.00

$0.00
$48.00

$4,949.00



